Bus

. Bus 6212 Institut Saint Dominique a Mortefontaine Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Gouvieux - Bois des Bouleaux — Mortefontaine - Institut Gouvieux - Bois des Bouleaux — Mortefontaine - Institut
Saint-Dominique Saint-Dominique
6 stops Monday 07:23
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:23
Gouvieux - Bois des Bouleaux

Wednesday 07:23
Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Royal

Thursday 07:23
Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Condé

Friday 07:23
Coye-LA-Foret - Ronciers
Coye-LA-Foret - Crochet de Coye Saturday 07:23
Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique Sunday 07:23

Route info

Direction: Gouvieux - Bois des Bouleaux
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

I LA LS

~ \ | D116

D92 e I Senlis 3
¢ | Doz4 -

| Ch:;ar!tilly

D03 \
) \
/ \ b 9242
F a'Erm
D316 + /}
D922 | 7 |
\ | ]
A 93 |
o sab . 7
/’ €,8fenStreetMap contributors B
W 5212 — Institut Saint Dominique & Mortefontaine BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6212-315957740-2073929995
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6212-315957740-2073929995
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6212-315957740-2073929995

Direction

Gouvieux - Parc du Manoir — Mortefontaine - Institut
Saint-Dominique

5 stops

Open route schedule

Gouvieux - Parc du Manoir

Gouvieux - Parc du Chauffour

Gouvieux - Gambetta

Lamorlaye - Cimetiére

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique

Route schedule

Gouvieux - Parc du Manoir — Mortefontaine - Institut

Saint-Dominique

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gouvieux - Parc du Manoir
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6212-315957740-2073929995

Direction

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique — Gouvieux -
Bois des Bouleaux

11 stops

Open route schedule

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique

Coye-LA-Foret - Crochet de Coye

Coye-LA-Foret - Ronciers

Lamorlaye - Cimetiére

Lamorlaye - Plein Soleil

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Etoile

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Reine

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Condé

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. d'Aumale

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Royal

Gouvieux - Bois des Bouleaux

Route schedule

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique — Gouvieux -
Bois des Bouleaux

Monday 12:35-16:45
Tuesday 12:35-16:45
Wednesday 12:35-16:45
Thursday 12:35-16:45
Friday 12:35-16:45
Saturday 12:35-16:45
Sunday 12:35-16:45
Route info

Direction: Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6212-315957740-2073929995

Direction Route schedule

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique — Chantilly - Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique — Chantilly -
Eglise Eglise
7 stops Monday 12:35-16:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:35-16:45
Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique

Wednesday 12:35-16:45
Orry LA Ville - Montgrésin Place

Thursday 12:35-16:45
Chantilly - N Dame-Musée Cheval - Chateau

Friday 12:35-16:45
Chantilly - Office du tourisme
Chantilly - Mairie Saturday 12:35-16:45
Chantilly - Gare Sunday 12:35-16:45
Chantilly - Eglise

Route info

Direction: Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6212-315957740-2073929995

Direction Route schedule

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique — Gouvieux - Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique — Gouvieux -
Parc du Manoir Parc du Manoir
6 StOpS Monday 12:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:35
Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique

Wednesday 12:35
Orry LA Ville - Montgrésin Place

Thursday 12:35
Chantilly - Office du tourisme

Friday 12:35
Chantilly - Mairie
Chantilly - Gare Saturday 12:35
Gouvieux - Parc du Manoir Sunday 12:35

Route info

Direction: Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6212-315957740-2073929995

Direction

Chantilly - Eglise — Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Do-
minique

3 stops

Open route schedule

Chantilly - Eglise
Chantilly - Gare

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique

Route schedule

Chantilly - Eglise — Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Do-

minique

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Chantilly - Eglise
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6212-315957740-2073929995

Direction

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. d'’Aumale — Mortefontaine -
Institut Saint-Dominique

5 stops

Open route schedule

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. d'Aumale

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Reine

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Etoile

Lamorlaye - Plein Soleil

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique

Route schedule

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. d'’Aumale — Mortefontaine -

Institut Saint-Dominique

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. d'/Aumale
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6212-315957740-2073929995

Direction

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique — Gouvieux -
Chaumont

5 stops

Open route schedule

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique

Chantilly - Office du tourisme

Gouvieux - Vieux Chemin

Gouvieux - République

Gouvieux - Chaumont

Route schedule

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique — Gouvieux -
Chaumont

Monday 16:45
Tuesday 16:45
Wednesday 16:45
Thursday 16:45
Friday 16:45
Saturday 16:45
Sunday 16:45
Route info

Direction: Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6212-315957740-2073929995

Direction

Gouvieux - Mairie — Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Do-
minique

4 stops

Open route schedule

Gouvieux - Mairie

Gouvieux - L'Etrier

Orry LA Ville - Montgrésin Place

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique

Route schedule

Gouvieux - Mairie — Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Do-

minique

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gouvieux - Mairie
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6212-315957740-2073929995

Direction

Gouvieux - Chaumont — Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Do-
minique

5 stops

Open route schedule

Gouvieux - Chaumont

Gouvieux - République

Gouvieux - Domaine des Aigles

Chantilly - Office du tourisme

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique

Route schedule

Gouvieux - Chaumont — Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Do-
minique

Monday 07:29
Tuesday 07:29
Wednesday 07:29
Thursday 07:29
Friday 07:29
Saturday 07:29
Sunday 07:29
Route info

Direction: Gouvieux - Chaumont
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6212-315957740-2073929995

Direction

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique — Gouvieux -
Parc du Manoir

5 stops

Open route schedule

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique

Lamorlaye - Cimetiére

Gouvieux - Gambetta

Gouvieux - Parc du Chauffour

Gouvieux - Parc du Manoir

Route schedule

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique — Gouvieux -
Parc du Manoir

Monday 16:45
Tuesday 16:45
Wednesday 16:45
Thursday 16:45
Friday 16:45
Saturday 16:45
Sunday 16:45
Route info

Direction: Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6212-315957740-2073929995

Direction

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique — Gouvieux -
Mairie

4 stops

Open route schedule

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique

Orry LA Ville - Montgrésin Place

Gouvieux - L'Etrier

Gouvieux - Mairie

Route schedule

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique — Gouvieux -
Mairie

Monday 16:45
Tuesday 16:45
Wednesday 16:45
Thursday 16:45
Friday 16:45
Saturday 16:45
Sunday 16:45
Route info

Direction: Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6212-315957740-2073929995

Direction

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique — Gouvieux -
Chaumont

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique

Coye-LA-Foret - Ronciers

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Condé

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. d'Aumale

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Royal

Gouvieux - Bois des Bouleaux

Gouvieux - Chaumont

Route schedule

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique — Gouvieux -
Chaumont

Monday 12:35
Tuesday 12:35
Wednesday 12:35
Thursday 12:35
Friday 12:35
Saturday 12:35
Sunday 12:35
Route info

Direction: Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6212-315957740-2073929995

Direction

Chantilly - Mairie — Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Do-
minique

3 stops

Open route schedule

Chantilly - Mairie

Chantilly - N Dame-Musée Cheval - Chateau

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique

Route schedule

Chantilly - Mairie — Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Do-

minique

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Chantilly - Mairie
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

07:40

07:40

07:40

07:40

07:40

07:40

07:40


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6212-315957740-2073929995

Direction Route schedule

Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique — Gouvieux - Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique — Gouvieux -
Chaumont Chaumont
9 stops Monday 12:35-16:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:35-16:20
Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique

Wednesday 12:35-16:20
Gouvieux - Vieux Chemin

Thursday 12:35-16:20
Gouvieux - Parc du Manoir

Friday 12:35-16:20
Gouvieux - Parc du Chauffour
Gouvieux - L'Etrier Saturday 12:35-16:20
Gouvieux - Gambetta Sunday 12:35-16:20
Gouvieux - Mairie

Route info
Gouvieux - République Direction: Mortefontaine - Institut Saint-Dominique

Stops: 9

Gouvieux - Chaumont
Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

6212 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gouvieux

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6212-315957740-2073929995

